Palm Beach International Airport
Monthly Car Rental Gross Revenue
With Passenger Data

For the Month

Deplaned Passengers
Enplaned Passengers
Total Passengers

Avis Rent A Car System, Inc.
Alamo

National Car Rental

Budget Rent A Car

Payless Car Rental

Dollar

Thrifty

Enterprise Leasing Company
Hertz Corporation

Sixt Rent A Car, LLC

Datura
Go Rentals
Easirent

May-22

2022/May

263,236
288,108
551,344

1,546,543
1,020,796
535,832
1,977,360
81,442
731,454
536,987
1,345,454
2,242,513
498,093

22,323
108,445
118,359

2021/May

219,371
240,580
459,951

1,742,787
848,991
790,937

2,623,741

28,921
910,948
934,045

1,582,705

2,352,458
681,643

67,896
148,122
107,524



