## Palm Beach International Airport Monthly Car Rental Gross Revenue With Passenger Data For the Month May-22

	2022/May	2021/May
Deplaned Passengers	263,236	219,371
Enplaned Passengers	288,108	240,580
Total Passengers	551,344	459,951
Avis Rent A Car System, Inc.	1,546,543	1,742,787
Alamo	1,020,796	848,991
National Car Rental	535,832	790,937
Budget Rent A Car	1,977,360	2,623,741
Payless Car Rental	81,442	28,921
Dollar	731,454	910,948
Thrifty	536,987	934,045
Enterprise Leasing Company	1 ,345,454	1,582,705
Hertz Corporation	2,242,513	2,352,458
Sixt Rent A Car, LLC	498,093	681,643
Datura	22,323	67,896
Go Rentals	108,445	148,122
Easirent	118,359	107,524